Date

Monday, 2 December

Tuesday, 3 December
Wednesday, 4 December

Thursday, 5 December

Friday, 6 December

Tuesday, 10 December
Wednesday, 11 December
Thursday, 12 December

Monday, 16 December

Tuesday, 17 December

Thursday, 19 December

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Frank Elderson

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

December 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Annual high-level meeting with the Single Resolution Board
(SRB) on resolution and supervision topics of common interest

Executive Board
Supervisory Board
Supervisory Board

CEO Roundtable, organised by the European Banking
Federation, on risk outlook for banking sector, CRR III/CRD VI
implementation, the SREP reform, leveraged finance and
significant risk transfer in securitisation — teleconference

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) —
teleconference

Executive Board
Governing Council
Governing Council

Meeting with University of Oxford Faculty of Law on the 2024
United Nations Climate Change Conference (COP29) —
teleconference

Meeting with International Advisory Panel on Biodiversity Credits,
on climate- and nature-related financial risks — teleconference

Executive Board

Press conference on 2024 SREP results and supervisory
priorities for 2025-27

Meeting with Norges Bank, Mr @ystein Bgrsum, Deputy
Governor, on climate- and nature-related financial risks —
teleconference
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Location

ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB
ECB



Meeting with S&P Global Ratings, on climate- and nature-related ECB
financial risks

Friday, 20 December Meeting with Paulussen Advocaten, on climate- and nature- Maastricht,
related financial risks Netherlands

Calendar of Frank Elderson, December 2024





